
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Session II for Morse High School New CTE Agricultural Science Building with M.A Stevens Construction, Inc.; CC24-0727-05-00-00
Registration page views 244
Registered participants 45
Canceled registrations 0
Attended participants 52
Start time 6/06/24, 9:43:24 AM
End time 6/06/24, 11:19:27 AM
Meeting duration 1h 36m 3s
Average attendance time 54m 9s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting DurationEmail Role Organization Contact Number
Walden Loretta 6/06/24, 10:10:31 AM6/06/24, 11:03:24 AM52m 53s lwalden@sandi.net Organizer
Cruz Maria 6/06/24, 9:45:30 AM6/06/24, 11:02:19 AM1h 16m 48s mcruz5@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 6/06/24, 9:45:45 AM6/06/24, 11:02:08 AM1h 16m 22s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer
Ethridge Todd 6/06/24, 9:53:04 AM6/06/24, 11:02:03 AM1h 8m 58s tethridge1@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 6/06/24, 9:53:31 AM6/06/24, 11:02:04 AM1h 8m 32s gharris@sandi.net Organizer
Jessica Lucero (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:43:25 AM6/06/24, 11:02:03 AM1h 18m 38s Attendee Bob's Crane Service 619-443-5887
Dean Lee 6/06/24, 9:44:04 AM6/06/24, 11:02:09 AM1h 4m 41s dlee@smart206.org Attendee LU206 6198944604
Cruz Ramos Jr Cement Masons Local 
500/744 (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:48:41 AM6/06/24, 11:02:02 AM1h 11m 12s Attendee
Marco Lizarraga 6/06/24, 9:51:03 AM6/06/24, 11:02:01 AM1h 10m 58s marcol@worldbridgetech.com Attendee World Bridge Technologies 6195133256

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez 6/06/24, 9:51:06 AM6/06/24, 11:19:27 AM1h 28m 21s mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com Attendee
San Diego Building & Construction 
Trades Council 6197312177

Andy Gerber BAC Local 4 (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:51:32 AM6/06/24, 11:05:02 AM1h 13m 30s Attendee BAC Local 4 6267395600
Daniel Nunez - Superior Pavement 
Markings (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:51:50 AM6/06/24, 11:03:07 AM1h 11m 17s Attendee Superior Pavement Markings 714-995-9100 Ext 105
Mark Stevens 6/06/24, 9:51:59 AM6/06/24, 11:02:17 AM1h 10m 17s mstevens@mastevens.com Presenter
Gus Toledo 6/06/24, 9:52:42 AM6/06/24, 11:02:03 AM1h 9m 20s gtoledo@elhobbsinc.com Attendee E.L. Hobbs Inc. 6198479406
Danielle Stevens 6/06/24, 9:52:52 AM6/06/24, 11:03:14 AM1h 10m 22s dstevens@mastevens.com Presenter
Chris Betancourt 6/06/24, 9:53:01 AM6/06/24, 11:02:13 AM1h 9m 11s cbetancourt@local89.org Attendee Laborer's Local 89 619-240-5820
Tori Webb (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:53:06 AM6/06/24, 10:41:52 AM48m 46s Attendee Pacific West Industries, Inc. 866-328-2129

Chris Allen 6/06/24, 9:53:14 AM6/06/24, 11:02:26 AM1h 4m 33s CAllen@wscarpenters.org Attendee
Western States Regional Council of 
Carpenters 16196299134

Rachael Everett (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:53:25 AM6/06/24, 10:24:58 AM31m 32s Attendee
Pacific Pebbles Corp dba Life Deck 
Coating Installations 6192628600

Fredi Flores (Guest) (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:54:09 AM6/06/24, 11:02:23 AM1h 8m 14s Attendee Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 5 6262240471
Domingo Luyo 6/06/24, 9:55:15 AM6/06/24, 11:02:07 AM1h 6m 51s DLuyo@smart206.org Attendee SMART LOCAL 206 6192650501
Stephanie (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:55:28 AM6/06/24, 11:02:31 AM1h 7m 3s Attendee up n down scaffold company 7607372990
Richard Villegas 6/06/24, 9:57:19 AM6/06/24, 11:00:31 AM1h 3m 11s rvillegas@local1184.com Attendee Laborers Local 1184 9093766357
Beck - A1 quality Blinds  (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:57:21 AM6/06/24, 10:05:16 AM7m 54s Attendee A1 QUALITY BLINDS 8586899999
Jose Estrada 6/06/24, 9:57:30 AM6/06/24, 11:02:05 AM1h 4m 35s jestrada@teamsters166.com Attendee Teamsters Union Local 166 619-990-7193
Timm Ryker 6/06/24, 9:57:49 AM6/06/24, 10:48:25 AM50m 36s tryker@coscofire.com Attendee Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. 8584442000



Chris Madsen 6/06/24, 9:58:11 AM6/06/24, 10:45:19 AM47m 8s Cmadsen@rcbcorp.com Attendee Rocky Coast Builders 760-497-5461
Luis Carrillo  (Unverified) 6/06/24, 9:59:03 AM6/06/24, 10:22:52 AM23m 49s Attendee
Ulises Bautista 6/06/24, 9:59:09 AM6/06/24, 11:02:05 AM1h 2m 56s ubautista@baker-electric.com Attendee Baker Electric & Renewables, LLC. 7607036248
Trentin Spooners (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:00:20 AM6/06/24, 10:00:21 AM1s Attendee
Mahar Sean 6/06/24, 10:00:25 AM6/06/24, 11:02:11 AM1h 1m 45s smahar@sandi.net Attendee SDUSD 6465280130
Warren James 6/06/24, 10:01:21 AM6/06/24, 11:02:04 AM1h 42s WJames@spec7con.com Attendee Spec7, LLC 6197873965
Leonel Urquidez 6/06/24, 10:01:34 AM6/06/24, 11:02:09 AM1h 35s LUrquidez@local89.org Attendee laborers local 89 6192406357

Frank Pena 6/06/24, 10:02:07 AM6/06/24, 11:12:34 AM1h 10m 27s FPena@wscarpenters.org Attendee
Southwest Regional Council of 
Carpenters 6197268109

Antonio Sanchez 6/06/24, 10:02:21 AM6/06/24, 11:02:10 AM59m 49s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org Attendee Painters and Allied Trades 6199570414
Trentin Spooners (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:02:23 AM6/06/24, 10:53:56 AM51m 33s Attendee
Jesus Caro 6/06/24, 10:02:53 AM6/06/24, 11:02:05 AM42m 25s Attendee Cement Masons local 500/area744 6196296413
Sarkis McClement 6/06/24, 10:03:05 AM6/06/24, 11:01:55 AM58m 49s s.mcclement@iuoelocal12.org Attendee IUOE Local No. 12 6263725069
Cesar Carrasco (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:03:48 AM6/06/24, 11:05:16 AM1h 1m 28s Attendee IUOE Local 12 (626)788-6482
Adrian Lopez-Rojas 6/06/24, 10:03:57 AM6/06/24, 11:02:09 AM58m 12s AdrianL@roofers45.org Attendee local 45 roofers ,waterproofers 6199408122
Jorge Rendon (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:04:04 AM6/06/24, 10:54:10 AM50m 6s Attendee Baja Door & Lock 6199337403
Jennifer Wilson 6/06/24, 10:05:19 AM6/06/24, 11:02:05 AM56m 46s JWilson@ibew569.org Attendee IBEW 569 6198329757
Hector Bernal 6/06/24, 10:06:00 AM6/06/24, 11:01:56 AM55m 55s hbernal@spec7con.com Attendee Spec7 6199811985
Leslie Dominguez (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:07:44 AM6/06/24, 11:02:10 AM54m 25s Attendee SAN DIEGO STEEL SOLUTIONS 7604899990
Leslie Dominguez (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:09:08 AM6/06/24, 10:33:59 AM24m 51s Attendee
Mario (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:11:49 AM6/06/24, 10:21:02 AM9m 12s Attendee Mavens CC24-0727-05-00-00
Max Desuyo 6/06/24, 10:12:57 AM6/06/24, 11:02:26 AM49m 28s Attendee Mavens CC24-0727-05-00-00
Mario (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:21:29 AM6/06/24, 10:54:06 AM32m 36s Attendee Mavens CC24-0727-05-00-00

Rachael Everett (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:30:53 AM6/06/24, 11:02:04 AM31m 10s Attendee
Pacific Pebbles Corp dba Life Deck 
Coating Installations 6192628600

David Johnson 6/06/24, 10:31:59 AM6/06/24, 11:02:06 AM30m 7s djohnson@local229.org Attendee President/Business Agent Local 229 619 5081408
Carlos ponce 6/06/24, 10:44:00 AM6/06/24, 11:02:06 AM18m 5s Attendee Plasterers Local 200 951-347-9618
Marleen Rosas (Unverified) 6/06/24, 10:56:10 AM6/06/24, 11:05:06 AM8m 56s Attendee Euro Works Inc 6193908797

Cement Masons 500/744 (619)726-7915
UA Local 230 6198712772
Painters and Allied Trades LU1399 6198619484
Rocky Coast Builders 7604973160
SDUSD 619-884-4500
Baker Electric & Renewables, LLC. 7607036248
LiUNA Local 300 213-305-5136
Spooners Woodworks 9515539109


